OpurrHaIbHBIE HOMEPA 3aITYaCTEN:

OE GHY9-26-48Z2 / MAZDA
OE GHY9-26-48ZA / MAZDA
OE GHY9-26-48ZB / MAZDA
OE GHY9-26-482C / MAZDA
OE 4605A802 / MITSUBISHI
OE 4605A998 / MITSUBISHI
OE 4605B071 / MITSUBISHI

[lepeyenb aBTOMOOUMIIEH, AJIsI KOTOPBIX JI€Tajlb IPUMEHUMA

Mopaenb / [iBuratenb

MAZDA 6

MAZDA 6 cepaH (GJ, GH) / 2.0

MAZDA 6 cepaH (GJ, GH) / 2.0

MAZDA 6 cepaH (GJ, GH) / 2.2D

MAZDA 6 cepaH (GJ, GH) / 2.2D

MAZDA 6 cegaH (GJ, GH) / 2.5

MAZDA 6 yHusepcan (GJ, GH) / 2.0

MAZDA 6 yHusepcan (GJ, GH) / 2.0

MAZDA 6 yHusepcan (GJ, GH) /2.2 D

MAZDA 6 yHusepcan (GJ, GH) /2.2 D

MAZDA 6 yHusepcan (GJ, GH) /2.2 D AWD

MAZDA 6 yHusepcan (GJ, GH) /2.2 D AWD
MAZDA 6 yHusepcan (GJ, GH) / 2.5

MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER

lon
BblMNycKa

01.2013 -

01.2013 -

12.2012 -

01.2013 -

01.2013 -

01.2013 -

01.2013 -

12.2012 -

12.2012 -

02.2015 -

02.2015 -

12.2012 -

[10 H.B.

[10 H.B.

[10 H.B.

[10 H.B.

[10 H.B.

[10 H.B.

[10 H.B.

[10 H.B.

[10 H.B.

[10 H.B.

[10 H.B.

[10 H.B.

MolHocTb

107 K. -
PEY7

121 Ks -
PEY7

129 Ks -
SHY1

110 K. -
SHY1

141 Ks -
PYY1

107 K. -
PEY7

121 Ks -
PEY7

129 Ks -
SHY1

110 KB -
SHY1

129 Ks -

110 KB -

141 Ks -
PYY1

146 Nic/

165 Nlc /

175 Nc/

150 Nic /

192 Nic/

146 Nic/

165 Nic /

175 Nc/

150 Nic /

175 Nc/

150 Nic /

192 Nc/

Tonnueo

BeH3nHoBbIN
ABuratenb

BeH3nHoBbIN
ABuratenb

Ownsenb

Ownsenb

BeH3nHOoBbIN
ABuratenb

BeH3nHoBbIN
aBuratenb

BeH3nHoBbIN
ABuratenb

Ownsenb

Onsenb

Ownsenb

Onsenb

BeH3nHoBbIN
ABuratenb



MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER IIl (GG_W, GF_W, ZJ) / 2.0
(GF7W)

MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER IIl (GG_W, GF_W, ZJ) / 2.0
4WD (GF2W)

MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER Il (GG_W, GF_W, ZJ) / 2.0
4WD (GF2W)

MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER IIl (GG_W, GF_W, ZJ) / 2.0
Hybrid 4WD (GG2W)

MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER Ill (GG_W, GF_W, 7J) / 2.2
Di-D

MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER Ill (GG_W, GF_W, 7)) / 2.2
Di-D 4WD

MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER Il Van (GF_W, GG_W) / 2.2
Di-D 4WD

08.2012 - o H.B.

08.2012 - o H.B.

10.2012 - po H.B.

12.2012 - po H.B.

08.2012 - go H.B.

08.2012 - o H.B.

04.2013 - o H.B.

110 Ks - 150 Nic /
4)11

110 Ks - 150 Nic /
4)11

107 Ks - 146 N1ic /
4)11

89 K- 121 /1c/ 4B11

110 Ks - 150 Nic /
4N14

110 Ks - 150 Nic /
4N14

110 Ks - 150 Nic /
4N14

BeH3nHoBbIN
ABuratenb

BeH3nHoBbIN
ABuratenb

BeH3nHOoBbIN
ABuratenb

rmbpug,

Ownsenb

Onsenb

Ownsenb






